The FibreOptica Limited 1828 Sutter Parkway, Powell, OH, 43065, USA. www.fibreo.com, info@fibreo.com,  Tel: +1-614-798-2057
FTTx Optical Time Domain Reflectometer
The FOT-250 series make the OTDR technology available to all levels of fiber optics verifications in a lightweight,
compact and easy-to-use integrated unit. Various models of FOT-250 satisfy all applications from short-range access to
long-range transport network construction and installation, Metro, Cable TV and FTTx fiber networks maintenance.
Key Features
• Large screen – 7-inch high resolution (800 x 480) anti-reflective TFT LCD display and great visibility for easy setting,
reading test results and operating even under direct sunlight.

Carrying bag 1  CD Disk 1
Wrist belt 1
Ordering Information  Options
FOT-25xxYZ-P-S  Part Number Descriptions
xx:  32 (32dB) P: None (no OPM)  FOT-250-FCSC FC (Male) to SC (Female) Adapter
 35 (35dB)  A (Type A OPM)  FOT-250-FCST FC (Male) to ST (Female) Adapter
 37 (37dB)  B (Type B OPM)  FOT-250-FCLC FC (Male) to LC (Female) Adapter
 40 (40dB) S: None (no OLS)  FOT-250-BFA Bare fiber adapter
 43 (43dB) S (-5dBm OLS output)  FOT-250-TS Touch Screen
Y:  D (dual wavelength)  FOT-250-FEI Fiber End Face Inspector
 T (triple wavelength)   Other available functions upon request:
 Q (four wavelength)   Bluetooth, Touch screen, A-GPS, WiFi and so on.
Z:  None (regular OTDR)
 F (PON OTDR with filter)